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Plavalni kiub = TlMING
Gorenjska banka 41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017 LJUBLJANA
1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m MeSano/Medley Odprto
15.7.2017 - 18:00 Finale
Rek. SLO abs.moski 4:21.23 MILENKOVIC, Marko Barcelona (ESP) 27.7.2003
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 4:26.47 MIHALIC, David Hédmez6véasarhely (HUN) 10.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 4:31.25 MIHALIC, David Thilisi (GEO) 30.7.2015
Rek. SLO decki (13-14) 4:47.34  SENICA, Primoz Radovljica 18.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.decki (12 in mlajSi) 5:15.96 GOVSE, Gregor Krsko 2.8.1991
Tock: FINA 2013
Rojen rezultat  toCke
B finale / B finals
Finale
1. MALEKI, Alireza 02 MOUJ 5.02.86 521
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:47.83 41.87 250m:  3:10.25 41.38 350m: 4:28.51 35.83
100m:  1:05.96 35.15 200m: 2:28.87 41.04 300m: 3:52.68 42.43 400m: 5:02.86 34.35
2. SPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 5:10.83 482
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:51.18 41.92 250m: 3:15.58 42.98 350m: 4:37.53 37.16
100m:  1:09.26 37.37 200m: 2:32.60 41.42 300m:  4:00.37 44.79 400m: 5:10.83 33.30
3. ZARNIK, Tilen 00 PK Triglav Kran; 5:12.51 475
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m:  1:49.69 39.00 250m:  3:12.99 45.32 350m: 4:36.95 38.10
100m:  1:10.69 38.46 200m: 2:27.67 37.98 300m: 3:58.85 45.86 400m: 5:12.51 35.56
4. KREK BASELJ, Matjaz 03 PK Kranj 5:13.47 470
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:52.26 43.42 250m: 3:20.56 46.58 350m:  4:40.49 33.37
100m: 1:08.84 36.97 200m: 2:33.98 41.72 300m:  4:07.12 46.56 400m: 5:13.47 32.98
5. PETERNEL, Primoz 04  PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 5:53.50 328
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:08.77 45.82 250m: 3:43.25 50.65 350m: 5:15.39 39.83
100m: 1:22.95 45.41 200m: 2:52.60 43.83 300m: 4:35.56 52.31 400m: 5:53.50 38.11
Odprto
Finale
1. GRATZ, Benjamin 96 Sza 4:24.24 785
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:33.23 34.32 250m: 2:43.68 37.24 350m: 3:54.86 32.19
100m: 58.91 31.24 200m: 2:06.44 33.21 300m: 3:22.67 38.99 400m:  4:24.24 29.38
2. SELMECI, Levante 00 DUNA 4:36.82 683
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:36.71 36.54 250m: 2:51.87 40.41 350m:  4:04.99 32.43
100m:  1:00.17 32.04 200m: 2:11.46 34.75 300m: 3:32.56 40.69 400m: 4:36.82 31.83
3. MOZE, Matija 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 4:4549 623
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m:  1:46.60 39.73 250m:  3:02.16 38.37 350m: 4:13.57 33.58
100m:  1:06.87 36.28 200m: 2:23.79 37.19 300m:  3:39.99 37.83 400m: 4:45.49 31.92
4. CIZEL, Luka 00 PK Triglav Kran; 4:55.18 563
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:45.03 39.30 250m:  3:04.89 42.96 350m: 4:22.15 33.98
100m: 1:05.73 35.78 200m: 2:21.93 36.90 300m: 3:48.17 43.28 400m: 4:55.18 33.03
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Pk Beta 4:56.50 556
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:47.48 40.71 250m: 3:08.81 41.80 350m: 4:25.00 33.39
100m:  1:06.77 35.90 200m: 2:27.01 39.53 300m: 3:51.61 42.80 400m:  4:56.50 31.50
6. FEDERIGHI, Francesco 98 Futura Prato 5:00.28 535
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:45.95 40.61 250m:  3:11.41 46.05 350m: 4:29.64 31.82
100m: 1:05.34 35.20 200m: 2:25.36 39.41 300m: 3:57.82 46.41 400m: 5:00.28 30.64
7. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kran; 5:04.22 514
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:46.88 40.34 250m:  3:11.72 45.61 350m: 4:31.28 34.09
100m: 1:06.54 35.92 200m: 2:26.11 39.23 300m: 3:57.19 45.47 400m: 5:04.22 32.94
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8. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PKTriglav Kran; 5:04.82 511
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:46.59 40.52 250m: 3:10.58 45.05 400m: 5:04.82 1:08.63
100m: 1:06.07 35.65 200m: 2:25.53 38.94 300m: 3:56.19 45.61
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